10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
CEO Med Ctr

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof In Res-Hcomp

SVP Child Svc/Pres Benioff

Assoc Prof In Res-Hcomp

Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof In Res-Hcomp

VC And Dean SOM

Other Positions Held

HS Clin Instr-Hcomp

Department Chair

Department Chair

Department Chair

Department Chair

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

University of California

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

Total Wages

$1,885,553

$1,875,564

$1,495,823

$1,479,642

$1,176,808

$1,118,741

$1,085,422

$1,043,373

$1,032,600

$1,026,381

$1,006,377

$1,002,008

$1,000,971

$989,777

$987,579

$979,639

$977,544

$972,815



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

COO Med Ctr

Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

CFO Med Ctr

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Assoc Prof In Res-Hcomp

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof In Res-Hcomp

SVP Adult Svc And Pres

HS Asst Clin Prof-
Hcomp

Department Chair

Department Chair,
Faculty Recruitment
Allow

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Conversion Job Code

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

$972,601

$967,225

$954,458

$952,447

$937,255

$933,900

$919,658

$912,603

$910,828

$906,502

$906,207

$904,945

$898,462

$883,492

$873,074

$872,600

$869,361

$867,246



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

CSO Head Of HIth Affil Network

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Chancellor

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Exec VP Physcn Svc Vd Clin Aff

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Department Chair

Asst Prof Of Clin-
Hcomp

Department Chair

Department Chair, Act
Prof-Hcomp

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

$862,489

$860,225

$854,313

$853,051

$844,843

$842,149

$830,364

$826,426

$810,580

$804,686

$797,856

$797,298

$794,357

$792,102

$789,089

$788,156

$777,375

$775,972



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Unclassified Sr Mgr Ct

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Assoc Vice Chanc

Department Chair

Department Chair

Department Chair

Department Chair,
Conversion Job Code
Asst Adj Prof-Hcomp

Department Chair

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

$771,898

$770,882

$764,500

$754,810

$752,845

$749,271

$748,451

$747,599

$746,787

$745,064

$744,123

$741,911

$736,546

$735,463

$732,773

$726,371

$725,521

$722,409



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Unclassified Sr Mgr Ct

Unclassified Sr Mgr Ct

Assoc Prof In Res-Hcomp

Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Department Chair

Conversion Job Code

Director

Prof In Res-Hcomp

HS Assoc Clin Prof-
Hcomp

Department Chair

Assoc Prof Of Clin-
Hcomp

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

$721,750

$720,496

$719,710

$718,500

$717,330

$712,579

$711,672

$708,172

$705,039

$701,095

$693,024

$689,487

$682,393

$681,523

$681,310

$678,607

$674,643

$674,132



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Unclassified Sr Mgr Ct

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Assoc Prof In Res-Hcomp

Physcn Diplomate Sr

Unclassified Sr Mgr Ct

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Fy

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

$673,323

$669,664

$666,519

$665,856

$665,184

$655,358

$655,055

$652,599

$650,972

$645,599



