	Position	Other Positions Held	University of California	Total Wages
1.	CEO Med Ctr		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,885,553
2.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,875,564
3.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,495,823
4.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,479,642
5.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp	HS Clin Instr-Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$1,176,808
6.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$1,118,741
7.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$1,085,422
8.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,043,373
9.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,032,600
10.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,026,381
11.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$1,006,377
12.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$1,002,008
13.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,000,971
14.	SVP Child Svc/Pres Benioff		University of California, San Francisco	\$989,777
15.	Assoc Prof In Res-Hcomp	Prof In Res-Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$987,579
16.	Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$979,639
17.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$977,544
18.	VC And Dean SOM	Prof-Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$972,815

19.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$972,601
20.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$967,225
21.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$954,458
22.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$952,447
23.	COO Med Ctr	SVP Adult Svc And Pres	University of California, San Francisco	\$937,255
24.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$933,900
25.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$919,658
26.	CFO Med Ctr		University of California, San Francisco	\$912,603
27.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp	HS Asst Clin Prof- Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$910,828
28.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$906,502
29.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$906,207
30.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$904,945
31.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$898,462
32.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$883,492
33.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair, Faculty Recruitment Allow	University of California, San Francisco	\$873,074
34.	Assoc Prof In Res-Hcomp	Prof In Res-Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$872,600
35.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$869,361
36.	Prof In Res-Hcomp	Conversion Job Code	University of California, San Francisco	\$867,246

37.	CSO Head Of Hlth Affil Network		University of California, San Francisco	\$862,489
38.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$860,225
39.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$854,313
40.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$853,051
41.	Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$844,843
42.	Chancellor		University of California, San Francisco	\$842,149
43.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$830,364
44.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$826,426
45.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$810,580
46.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$804,686
47.	Exec VP Physcn Svc Vd Clin Aff		University of California, San Francisco	\$797,856
48.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$797,298
49.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$794,357
50.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$792,102
51.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Asst Prof Of Clin- Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$789,089
52.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$788,156
53.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$777,375
54.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair, Act Prof-Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$775,972

55.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$771,898
56.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$770,882
57.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$764,500
58.	Unclassified Sr Mgr Ct		University of California, San Francisco	\$754,810
59.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$752,845
60.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$749,271
61.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$748,451
62.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$747,599
63.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$746,787
64.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$745,064
65.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$744,123
66.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$741,911
67.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$736,546
68.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair, Conversion Job Code	University of California, San Francisco	\$735,463
69.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp	Asst Adj Prof-Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$732,773
70.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$726,371
71.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$725,521
72.	Assoc Vice Chanc	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$722,409

73.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$721,750
74.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$720,496
75.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$719,710
76.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$718,500
77.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$717,330
78.	Prof In Res-Hcomp	Conversion Job Code	University of California, San Francisco	\$712,579
79.	Prof-Hcomp	Director	University of California, San Francisco	\$711,672
80.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$708,172
81.	Unclassified Sr Mgr Ct		University of California, San Francisco	\$705,039
82.	Unclassified Sr Mgr Ct		University of California, San Francisco	\$701,095
83.	Assoc Prof In Res-Hcomp	Prof In Res-Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$693,024
84.	Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$689,487
85.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	HS Assoc Clin Prof- Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$682,393
86.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$681,523
87.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$681,310
88.	Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Assoc Prof Of Clin- Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$678,607
89.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$674,643
90.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$674,132

91.	Unclassified Sr Mgr Ct	HS Clin Prof-Fy	University of California, San Francisco	\$673,323
92.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$669,664
93.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$666,519
94.	Assoc Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$665,856
95.	Physcn Diplomate Sr		University of California, San Francisco	\$665,184
96.	Unclassified Sr Mgr Ct		University of California, San Francisco	\$655,358
97.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$655,055
98.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$652,599
99.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$650,972
100.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$645,599